Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

image cropping, Spectrum identification and
other functions
2. Ordering Guide
model feature
ATH9010 Standard configuration type
ATH9010P High signal-to-noise ratio type
ATH9010W Wide field of view type
3. Accessories list
serial
number
Product quanti
ty
Optional
1 Hyperspectral imager (400-1000nm) host computer 1 Standard
2 6-rotor UAV or vertical take-off and landing fixed-wing UAV 1 Standard
3 Highly reliable UAV gimbal and landing gear 1 Standard
4 Airborne data acquisition and large-capacity data storage system 1 Standard
5 Battery 1 Standard
6 Objective lens 1 set Standard
7 Hyperspectral imaging system workstation (including operation
controller and control software)
1 set Standard
8 50cm diameter field calibration whiteboard 1 set Standard
9 High-precision indoor scanning pan/tilt 1 set Optional
10 High blue steady flow halogen lamp 4 Optional
11 Standard calibration plate 1 Optional
12 Original imported field calibration cloth (1.2m×1.2m) 1 Optional
13 360 degree outdoor rotating platform 1 Optional
14 Tripod 1 Optional
15 Large-capacity lithium battery for outdoor use 2 Optional
16 Measuring darkroom 1 Optional
17 Outdoor portable transport box 1 Optional
18 Push broom device 1 Optional
19 Ground calibration spectrometer 1 Optional
20 Full-band ground calibration spectrometer 1 Optional